
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201304100001
47150

04/10/2013
10:49:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201304250001
69040

04/25/2013
02:12:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050406000
159840

201304250001
69050

04/25/2013
02:12:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEDGWORTH
KEVIN W

Instr
#:20050406000
159840

201306210002
54420

06/21/2013
10:44:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS I
LLC

201307150002
86740

07/15/2013
12:34:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20031201000
779560

201307150002
86770

07/15/2013
12:34:31

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIAZ ISRAEL
MEDINA

Instr
#:20040813000
456420

201309270003
89560

09/27/2013
03:31:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050512000
228480

201309270003
89570

09/27/2013
03:31:54

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THREADGILL
CRYSTAL M

Instr
#:20050512000
228480

201312100004
75480

12/10/2013
08:23:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041014000
567900

201312100004
75520

12/10/2013
08:23:18

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN
NEAL O

Instr
#:20041014000
567900

201303040000
90180

03/04/2013
03:17:49

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MASON
STEPHEN
WAYNE

Instr
#:20120619000
216710

201303190001
14870

03/19/2013
02:40:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NORTHCUTT
JENNY L

Instr
#:20040419000
202220

201303260001
25700

03/26/2013
12:39:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061109000
551000

201303270001
26840

03/27/2013
10:20:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040506000
240540



201303270001
26850

03/27/2013
10:20:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
PAUL S

Instr
#:20040506000
240540

201304100001
47160

04/10/2013
10:49:15

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TEW TRAGG
ALEXANDER

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201307150002
86750

07/15/2013
12:34:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
THOMAS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20031201000
779560

201307150002
86760

07/15/2013
12:34:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040813000
456420

201304100001
48460

04/10/2013
02:42:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIMM
MICHAEL
DAVID

6 22 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

201309130003
73170

09/13/2013
02:56:05

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THREADGILL
CRYSTAL M

24 48 Lot#:322
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

201311220004
59330

11/22/2013
01:46:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

31 129 Instr
#:20061109000
551000

Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201312160004
81770

12/16/2013
01:35:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RUSSELL W

24 69 Lot#:118
Book:24 Pg:69
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WINTER
CREST
SECTOR

201306100002
37280

06/10/2013
02:22:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DIAZ ISRAEL
MEDINA

27 146 Lot#:145
Book:27
Pg:146
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

201306100002
37340

06/10/2013
02:22:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
THOMAS M

7 50 Lot#:260
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201307310003
11540

07/31/2013
01:39:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BASSETT
DAVID H

20 17 Lot#:68
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

201311220004
59330

11/22/2013
01:46:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DAHM
DOMINIKA

31 129 Instr
#:20061109000
551000

Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE


