Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 2	2013; Nam	e= PENN	YMAC LOA	AN SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201304100001 47150	04/10/2013 10:49:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201304250001 69040	04/25/2013 02:12:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20050406000 159840	
201304250001 59050	04/25/2013 02:12:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEDGWORTH KEVIN W					Instr #:20050406000 159840	
201306210002 54420	06/21/2013 10:44:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC						
201307150002 86740	07/15/2013 12:34:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20031201000 779560	
201307150002 86770	07/15/2013 12:34:31	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAZ ISRAEL MEDINA					Instr #:20040813000 456420	
201309270003 89560	09/27/2013 03:31:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20050512000 228480	
201309270003 89570	09/27/2013 03:31:54	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THREADGILL CRYSTAL M					Instr #:20050512000 228480	
201312100004 75480	12/10/2013 08:23:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20041014000 567900	
201312100004 75520	12/10/2013 08:23:18	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN NEAL O					Instr #:20041014000 567900	
201303040000 90180	03/04/2013 03:17:49	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON STEPHEN WAYNE					Instr #:20120619000 216710	
201303190001 14870	03/19/2013 02:40:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHCUTT JENNY L					Instr #:20040419000 202220	
201303260001 25700	03/26/2013 12:39:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061109000 551000	
201303270001 26840	03/27/2013 10:20:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20040506000 240540	

201303270001 26850	03/27/2013 10:20:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS PAUL S				Instr #:20040506000 240540	
201304100001 47160	04/10/2013 10:49:15	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEW TRAGG ALEXANDER				Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201307150002 86750	07/15/2013 12:34:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES THOMAS MICHAEL				Instr #:20031201000 779560	
201307150002 86760	07/15/2013 12:34:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20040813000 456420	
201304100001 48460	04/10/2013 02:42:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIMM MICHAEL DAVID		6	22		Lot#:15 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
201309130003 73170	09/13/2013 02:56:05	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THREADGILL CRYSTAL M		24	48		Lot#:322 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
201311220004 59330	11/22/2013 01:46:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC		31	129	Instr #:20061109000 551000	Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201312160004 81770	12/16/2013 01:35:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RUSSELL W		24	69		Lot#:118 Book:24 Pg:69 Sub:OLD CAHABA WINTER CREST SECTOR
201306100002 37280	06/10/2013 02:22:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIAZ ISRAEL MEDINA		27	146		Lot#:145 Book:27 Pg:146 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
201306100002 37340	06/10/2013 02:22:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES THOMAS M		7	50		Lot#:260 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201307310003 11540	07/31/2013 01:39:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BASSETT DAVID H		20	17		Lot#:68 Book:20 Pg:17 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2
201311220004 59330	11/22/2013 01:46:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DAHM DOMINIKA		31	129	Instr #:20061109000 551000	Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE